
2006 Section 3AA Championships Girls 
Como Park Golf Course     Oct. 26, 2006 
 

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD 
  1 Woodbury                24   1   4   5   6   8  12  17  15:40.8  0:26.4 
  2 Eagan                   84   7   9  15  22  31  33  37  16:18.6  0:59.4 
  3 Henry Sibley           101  14  18  21  23  25  35  36  16:27.3  0:25.8 
  4 Tartan                 105  10  11  27  28  29  53  55  16:28.5  0:45.8 
  5 Park                   107   2  16  19  32  38  45  56  16:28.9  1:49.5 
  6 St Paul Central        137  13  20  24  39  41  48  50  16:48.9  1:20.9 
  7 Cretin-Derham Hall     146   3  26  34  40  43  46  54  16:52.6  2:02.6 
  8 Highland Park          236  30  44  49  51  62  63  71  18:05.2  3:00.1 
  9 Simley                 278  42  47  60  64  65          18:57.7  2:25.9 
 10 South St Paul          321  52  57  66  72  74          20:13.0  4:21.6 
 11 Como Park              333  59  67  68  69  70  73      20:11.8  1:22.3 
 12 Harding                347  58  61  75  76  77  78  79  21:36.6  4:15.5 
Incomplete Teams: Arlington, Humboldt, Johnson 
 

1. Woodbury 
    1  Lauren Bleyl, 10           15:27.1   
    4  Julia Curry, 12            15:34.6   
    5  Carolyn Wardell, 12        15:39.7   
    6  Lauren Domski, 8           15:49.0   
    8  Stephanie Lanik, 10        15:53.5   
   12  Carrie Lang, 10            16:07.7   
   17  Darby Baranick, 7          16:19.7   
Total Time = 1:18:23.7     Total Places = 24 
 
2. Eagan 
    7  Taylor Berg, 10            15:53.5   
    9  Jenny Piskor, 12           15:59.8   
   15  Serraya Brautigam, 11      16:15.1   
   22  Natalie Schlagel, 9        16:31.9   
   31  Jessica Dallager, 11       16:52.9   
   33  Christine McIntyre, 10     16:57.8   
   37  Leah Junker, 11            17:06.4   
Total Time = 1:21:33.1     Total Places = 84 
 
3. Henry Sibley 
   14  Kate Moran, 10             16:13.6   
   18  April Coates, 11           16:21.1   
   21  Asha Ghassemlouei, 9       16:30.6   
   23  Annie Gerard, 9            16:31.9   
   25  Caitlin Fermoyle, 8        16:39.4   
   35  Brianna Kirchner, 9        17:01.0   
   36  Rebecca Spurr, 12          17:01.7   
Total Time = 1:22:16.5     Total Places = 101 
 
4. Tartan 
   10  Kayla Morisette, 7         16:01.5   
   11  Larissa Johnson, 10        16:02.6   
   27  Hannah Wurl, 9             16:45.4   
   28  Taylor Wurl, 11            16:45.6   
   29  Tara Korf, 9               16:47.3   
   53  Erin Kennedy, 10           18:13.3   
   55  Allison Schute, 10         18:42.0   
Total Time = 1:22:22.3     Total Places = 105 
 
5. Park 
    2  Nicole Westphal, 10        15:28.9   
   16  Jamie Brooks, 12           16:17.7   
   19  Katie Borner, 10           16:25.2   
   32  Meghan Nelsen, 11          16:54.2   
   38  Sophia Bainbridge, 8       17:18.4   
   45  Danielle Campbell, 11      17:40.4   
   56  Amy Kringle, 11            18:51.1   
Total Time = 1:22:24.2     Total Places = 107 
 
6. St Paul Central 
   13  Anna Schmitz, 9            16:13.2   
   20  Suzie Douglas, 12          16:25.7   
   24  Lexy Millett, 10           16:32.0   
   39  Joanna Gilkeson, 12        17:19.6   
   41  Rosie Graber, 11           17:34.1   
   48  Chelsea Willett, 12        17:59.2   
   50  Molly MacDonald, 11        18:01.2   
Total Time = 1:24:04.4     Total Places = 137 
 

7. Cretin-Derham Hall 
    3  Laura Docherty, 10         15:32.6   
   26  Anatonia Leyden, 9         16:42.7   
   34  Kelsey Heinz, 11           16:59.8   
   40  Isabel Sullivan, 10        17:32.8   
   43  Maura Haselmann, 10        17:35.2   
   46  Molly Noel, 12             17:46.2   
   54  Erin Kelly, 9              18:25.2   
Total Time = 1:24:23.0     Total Places = 146 
 
8. Highland Park 
   30  Natalie Ristau, 10         16:50.6   
   44  Tali Minsberg, 12          17:39.3   
   49  Elana Minsberg, 8          17:59.7   
   51  Claire Atmore, 8           18:05.8   
   62  Kenzie Tenter-Fox, 12      19:50.7   
   63  Donna Barden, 12           19:59.8   
   71  Jessica Montoya, 11        20:52.8   
Total Time = 1:30:26.0     Total Places = 236 
 
9. Simley 
   42  danielle miller, 12        17:34.1   
   47  mandi holst, 9             17:55.5   
   60  cori nordstrom, 7          19:19.3   
   64  hannah prokopowicz, 10     19:59.8   
   65  heather classen, 11        20:00.0   
Total Time = 1:34:48.6     Total Places = 278 
 
10. South St Paul 
   52  Elizabeth Windholz, 9      18:12.2   
   57  Kelsie Pugh, 9             19:01.3   
   66  Melissa Brown, 10          20:18.9   
   72  Julie Danielson, 11        20:59.0   
   74  Molly Goossens, 9          22:33.8   
Total Time = 1:41:05.1     Total Places = 321 
 
11. Como Park 
   59  Ashleigh Hayes, 11         19:16.2   
   67  Sarah Davy, 9              20:19.4   
   68  Jane Kramer, 9             20:19.5   
   69  Leah Roth, 9               20:25.6   
   70  Courtney Breimhurst, 9     20:38.5   
   73  Latita Martin, 11          22:31.4   
Total Time = 1:40:59.0     Total Places = 333 
 
12. Harding 
   58  Cece Watkins, 12           19:12.7   
   61  Danielle Dillard, 9        19:19.5   
   75  Mai See Yang, 12           22:54.2   
   76  Leah Nixon, 10             23:08.2   
   77  Sam Thompson, 12           23:28.2   
   78  Amy Harris, 11             24:39.3   
   79  Lauren Rodriguez, 9        27:35.9   
Total Time = 1:48:02.7     Total Places = 347 

 
 



        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
    1     1  Lauren Bleyl, 10           15:27.1    Woodbury              
    2     2  Nicole Westphal, 10        15:28.9    Park                  
    3     3  Laura Docherty, 10         15:32.6    Cretin-Derham Hall    
    4     4  Julia Curry, 12            15:34.6    Woodbury              
    5     5  Carolyn Wardell, 12        15:39.7    Woodbury              
    6     6  Lauren Domski, 8           15:49.0    Woodbury              
    7     7  Taylor Berg, 10            15:53.5    Eagan                 
    8     8  Stephanie Lanik, 10        15:53.5    Woodbury              
    9     9  Jenny Piskor, 12           15:59.8    Eagan                 
   10    10  Kayla Morisette, 7         16:01.5    Tartan                
   11    11  Larissa Johnson, 10        16:02.6    Tartan                
   12    12  Carrie Lang, 10            16:07.7    Woodbury              
   13    13  Anna Schmitz, 9            16:13.2    St Paul Central       
   14    14  Kate Moran, 10             16:13.6    Henry Sibley          
   15    15  Serraya Brautigam, 11      16:15.1    Eagan                 
   16    16  Jamie Brooks, 12           16:17.7    Park                  
   17    17  Darby Baranick, 7          16:19.7    Woodbury              
   18    18  April Coates, 11           16:21.1    Henry Sibley          
   19    19  Katie Borner, 10           16:25.2    Park                  
   20        Ashley Ehlers, 10          16:25.3    Arlington             
   21    20  Suzie Douglas, 12          16:25.7    St Paul Central       
   22    21  Asha Ghassemlouei, 9       16:30.6    Henry Sibley          
   23    22  Natalie Schlagel, 9        16:31.9    Eagan                 
   24    23  Annie Gerard, 9            16:31.9    Henry Sibley          
   25    24  Lexy Millett, 10           16:32.0    St Paul Central       
   26    25  Caitlin Fermoyle, 8        16:39.4    Henry Sibley          
   27    26  Anatonia Leyden, 9         16:42.7    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   28    27  Hannah Wurl, 9             16:45.4    Tartan                
   29    28  Taylor Wurl, 11            16:45.6    Tartan                
   30    29  Tara Korf, 9               16:47.3    Tartan                
   31    30  Natalie Ristau, 10         16:50.6    Highland Park         
   32    31  Jessica Dallager, 11       16:52.9    Eagan                 
   33    32  Meghan Nelsen, 11          16:54.2    Park                  
   34    33  Christine McIntyre, 10     16:57.8    Eagan                 
   35    34  Kelsey Heinz, 11           16:59.8    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   36    35  Brianna Kirchner, 9        17:01.0    Henry Sibley          
   37    36  Rebecca Spurr, 12          17:01.7    Henry Sibley          
   38    37  Leah Junker, 11            17:06.4    Eagan                 
   39    38  Sophia Bainbridge, 8       17:18.4    Park                  
   40    39  Joanna Gilkeson, 12        17:19.6    St Paul Central       
   41        Kylee Ehlers, 10           17:32.3    Arlington             
   42    40  Isabel Sullivan, 10        17:32.8    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   43    41  Rosie Graber, 11           17:34.1    St Paul Central       
   44    42  danielle miller, 12        17:34.1    Simley                
   45    43  Maura Haselmann, 10        17:35.2    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   46    44  Tali Minsberg, 12          17:39.3    Highland Park         
   47    45  Danielle Campbell, 11      17:40.4    Park                  
   48    46  Molly Noel, 12             17:46.2    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   49    47  mandi holst, 9             17:55.5    Simley                
   50    48  Chelsea Willett, 12        17:59.2    St Paul Central       
   51    49  Elana Minsberg, 8          17:59.7    Highland Park         
   52    50  Molly MacDonald, 11        18:01.2    St Paul Central       
   53    51  Claire Atmore, 8           18:05.8    Highland Park         
   54    52  Elizabeth Windholz, 9      18:12.2    South St Paul         
   55    53  Erin Kennedy, 10           18:13.3    Tartan                
   56    54  Erin Kelly, 9              18:25.2    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   57    55  Allison Schute, 10         18:42.0    Tartan                
   58    56  Amy Kringle, 11            18:51.1    Park                  
   59    57  Kelsie Pugh, 9             19:01.3    South St Paul         
   60    58  Cece Watkins, 12           19:12.7    Harding               
   61    59  Ashleigh Hayes, 11         19:16.2    Como Park             
   62    60  cori nordstrom, 7          19:19.3    Simley                
   63    61  Danielle Dillard, 9        19:19.5    Harding               
   64    62  Kenzie Tenter-Fox, 12      19:50.7    Highland Park         
   65        Ayana Hicks, 10            19:53.9    Humboldt              
   66        Ginny Almquist, 10         19:56.1    Humboldt              
   67    63  Donna Barden, 12           19:59.8    Highland Park         
   68    64  hannah prokopowicz, 10     19:59.8    Simley                
   69    65  heather classen, 11        20:00.0    Simley                
   70    66  Melissa Brown, 10          20:18.9    South St Paul         
   71    67  Sarah Davy, 9              20:19.4    Como Park             
   72    68  Jane Kramer, 9             20:19.5    Como Park             
   73    69  Leah Roth, 9               20:25.6    Como Park             
   74    70  Courtney Breimhurst, 9     20:38.5    Como Park             
   75        Su Vang, 12                20:47.8    Johnson               
   76    71  Jessica Montoya, 11        20:52.8    Highland Park         
   77    72  Julie Danielson, 11        20:59.0    South St Paul         
   78    73  Latita Martin, 11          22:31.4    Como Park             
   79    74  Molly Goossens, 9          22:33.8    South St Paul         



   80    75  Mai See Yang, 12           22:54.2    Harding               
   81        Pha Houa Yang, 11          23:03.7    Humboldt              
   82    76  Leah Nixon, 10             23:08.2    Harding               
   83    77  Sam Thompson, 12           23:28.2    Harding               
   84    78  Amy Harris, 11             24:39.3    Harding               
   85    79  Lauren Rodriguez, 9        27:35.9    Harding    
 


